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Campeonato Autonómico Jr y Abs de Verano OPEN P50
Castellón, 2 - 3/7/2022

CLASIFICACION JUNIOR Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 430,50
2. Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 346,00
3. C.N. Vinaros 00416 258,00
4. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 256,00
5. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 209,00
6. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 153,50
7. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 137,00
8. C.N. San Vicente 00362 74,00
9. C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 00477 66,00

10. C. Valenciano 00067 52,00
11. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 44,00
12. C.N. Delfin 00119 34,00
13. C.D. Salvamento Natación Silla 01614 33,00
14. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natac 01577 30,00
15. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 25,50
16. C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 17,00
17. C.N. Picassent P1608 7,00
18. Club Natació Ondara 01495 2,50
19. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 2,00
20. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 1,00

Fem., Open
1. Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 413,00
2. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 319,00
3. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 271,00

C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 271,00
5. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 171,00
6. C.N. San Vicente 00362 153,00
7. C.N. Vinaros 00416 69,00
8. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 61,00
9. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 60,00

10. Club Natació Ondara 01495 53,00
11. C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 00477 41,00
12. C.N. La Vall D´uixo 01383 37,00
13. Club Natacion Barracudas Torre 01337 35,00

C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 35,00
15. Club Natación Alfa Torrevieja 01515 30,00
16. C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 24,00

C.N. Vila-Real 00376 24,00
18. C.N. Picassent P1608 14,00
19. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 8,00
20. C. Valenciano 00067 7,00


